
JYDSKE MESTERSKABER 

Bowling 



J Y D S K E M E S T R E 198 6 

HERRER: 

INDIVIDUELT: Steen TØrner Stenhuset Aalborg 

PAR: Lars Jensen 
Lars Overvad 

Five O'clock Aalborg 
Five O'clock Aalborg 

0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0 

DAMER: 

INDIVIDUELT Helle Jørgensen ST Viborg 

: 

PAR Marian Olsen 
Hanne Oredsen 

Stenhuset Aalborg 
Stenhuset aalborg 



F:i. II! at. Jl, ~::::::h 1-1 ~::::..!' ø- 1- lE:::!' D~- 

Spillernayn ___ K l_!.-l b r}AYD _______ ..bi.s.~ n ~; _...!Jl: .• Indl Fj_n. f-ies. X I 

1 Steen Tørner- Stenhu~;€~t ~) 1 • 006. O:;:::;; 1 ~588 1713 33()1 81 70 
2 Lars Over vad Ni el SE~n Fi VE! Cl:' cl oc:k ~:j 1 . ()03. 049 1667 1593 3260 80 72 
3 Tom Hedegaal~d ~-:'ud s 52. OOEi. 603 16tJ7 1559 3226 87 64 
4 .Jens Lyc:khage E:·: od LI l5! F ed I~ P. 52.002 .. 803 1640 1581 ~)221 81 69 
5 Kim Nielsen Twerrt y Five 54·.001.059 16:;9 1566 32(~)5 73 72 
6 Hermann LaF·sen Chock 51. Ø01. 05:; 1611 15El6 3197 73 13:3 
7 Johnny Christians€m ~;tenhus€~t ~51. 006. 041 1595 1599 ~::'194 79 76 
8 L.:\rs Møller Jensen E;tenhus(=)t 51 • Ø06. t:)07 1617 1569 ~3; 186 71 8·'" . ..:' 
9 J e r q ert Tell Stenhuset 51.006.021 1615 1544 ~::'159 77 77 

10 Benny Nielsen Vi k i n q 52.<::>06.001 1600 1549 :3149 75 77 
11 Per Bruun t-3t E~n h L.l S f:? t. 51. (l06. On5 1574 1570 3144 69 90 
·12 Hans J ørg~?n Rise St.enhLlS(=~t. 51 • 006 .. O:';;~;:'j 1591 1550 3141 70 84 
1 ~5 J e r n Christoffersen Ci mbl'"f:~r ~)1. 002. 021 1612 1465 3077 67 76 
14 Kaj Olsen Ci mbr~?r ~51. 002. 007 1640 1431 3071 70 75 
1.5 Frank Vinter S t j €o? rn f.m 67 53.004.049 1~~86 14·83 3069 72 66 
16 Henning Ochwat Cimbrer 51.Ø02.065 1~595 1413 3008 67 69 

1=- :i. ""li at. ]L ~= l::) .2:11. an tE:!' II"'""" 

§.p iII ernavn _ _t~.L u tm_~~_Y..!l... ________ J::) !;_~n !~L n r • ___ J;_[19_l_E.Lr • F~e!5 • X ! 

1 Helle Jørgensen ST ~54. 004. 602 1617 1512 3129 79 68 
2 Helle B.Christensen StenhI.IS(:;.'t 51.006.60El 1566 1555 ~5121 64 El5 
3 ~lette Hansen StenhL.l~:;€;)t 51.006.01.0 1 ~567 1544 3111 77 72 
4 !"Iar i an Olsen Stenhuset. 51.006.020 1561 1543 3104 67 78 
5 Trine Simonsen ApoJ.J.on ~)5. OØ1" 902 1498 1529 3027 66 76 
6 Karin t'1athi aSien Fight ;:'j3. ()1)1. Ø02 1 ~5!31 1416 2997 63 73 
7 Birgitte ~Juel Puds 5:~. OOB. 61 E3 1487 1501 2988 59 77 

8 Conni Bur k a l Tr-e k arrt øn 56. 002. 0.<.1-0 1505 146:; 29613 65 72 
9 1-1 i e Krogshave ::3tE~nt"lu~;€;)t. ~j 1 • 006. OLl·() 1478 14E38 2966 56 78 

10 Ketty Jeppesen StenhU5;F.:t. 51.<)06.016: :L l1-7:::: 1492 :~964 57 85 

1 1 Jette Hansson f~poll on ~55. 001. 02B lll·S5 1467 2952 61 87 

12 t1arg i t Ni el Sien Chock 51.001.002 1524 1l1-21 2945 69 62 

13 Aase Lund Amic:i 5:2.0:1.4 .. 0<::>:2 156~::' 1376 29::8 62 70 

14 (~nette RO!5endah l (-l m i c t ~52. (114. 006 1500 1405 2905 61 72 

15 Hanne Oredsen StenhL.lf;;€~t 51 " 006 .. 61.8 1~500 13€31. 2B81 ,:.~ 81 dL 

16 Lilly Sc:hE!rtau Amic::i ~:j2. o i s. 014 1'1·77 137'1- 21:l51 5~5 El4 



~llernav~: _ 

17 Jørn Hedin 
18 Poul Mandl'"'up 
19 Lars Jørgensen 
20 Henrik Skøt Pedersen 
21 Chr.Møller Nielsen 
22 Kim Jensen 

Eigil Nielsen 
Henning Hansen 
Torben Hansen 
F'er Laues\:;)aard 
Benny F'edersE·m 
Anders RaSmUSSE?n 
Lars Jensen 
Egon Henriksen 

31 Søren Christensen 
Poul Erik Larsen 

23 
24 

26 
27 
28 
29 

32 
33 Ki ro t-1arcus~5f~'n 
34 Lars Ni el Sf=~n 
35 Bør-ge HcH1s€?n 
36 Per Andersf?n 
37 Leif Christiansen 
38 Lei f El ga,3.rcl 
39 Søren Jørgensen 
40 John H.Petersen 
41 Preben Nølbæk 
42 John Emborg 
43 Peter Christensen 
44 Bent Grølst.ed 
45 Christian Lund 
46 Mogens Dam 
47 f<i m Thorsen 
48 Villy Aggerholm 
49 Le:i. f Sandb€~rg 

Karsten Ni €:?l sen 
51 Henrik Kristensen 

Ulrik Jørgensen 
Stephan Ry vo I cl 
Elon Stal.lsholm 

50 

52 
1:::''':'' cs-:» 
54 
55 Jørn Skøt 
56 Torbel) Olsen 
57 Gunnar Jensen 
58 Kur-t S. Jensen 
59 Carsten Rasmussen 
60 Gunner Kristensen 
61 Henning S.Jensen 
62 Ken t F'r i l v ariq 
63 Aage Jensen 
64 Erland Mortensen 
65 Kjeld Hjeds 
66 Therkild Nielsen 
67 Henrik Hvidtfeldt 
68 Niels Jørn Johansen 
69 Preben B. Nielsen 
70~Knud Erik Christensen 
71 RE~no Jensen 
72 Hans-Jørn Mortensen 
73 Kurt J E·~nsen 
74 Peder Br ui.tn 
75 Finn N. Larsen 
76 Kaj Tæ l Lin q 

Stenhu~;et. 
Five (J'clock 
SBwf::: 
Cimbrer 
""lBC 
Stenhuset 
Stenhuset 
Cimbrer 
Twent y Fi Vf2 
Chock 
Apoll cm 
Samson 
Five O"clock 
Cimbrer 
Jun-Ail~ 
Stenhus;e:t. 
~run-{·h r 
F i ve (]:' C l DC k 
Split 
St.rike 
Chock 
ci mbrE'r- 
Puds 
Kammerat.el'"·ne 
Strike 
TI~ekant.en 
Cimbrer 
Puds 
(.~mic:i 
Puds 
StenhusE,t 
~;tenhuset 
Trekanten 
Stj E:?rnen 67 
Fi Vf2 G" clock 
ST 
Amici 
Samson 
Ci mbrE~I'"' 
Puds 
StenhUl;;s·t 
E:-:odus/Fair F'" 
KammE~r- '0.ter n e 
E:-:odl.ls/F2\ir P. 
Five (J'clock 
tJT 
r~lEN 
Stenhu~~f.'?t 
E:·:odus/Fai 1'"' P. 
Trekanten 
J um--J urn 7 Cl 
ABV 
Bates 
Sten h u EH'? t 
Stl~:i. ke 
St.enhuset 
T\I'JE~nt.y Fi VE? 
Jum-Jl.Im 76 
St.ri kf-:? 
P,mici 

s i , OØC). 079 
51.00:::;.009 
55. 004. 6(?>7 
51,_ 002. 60i 
5i.o04.Ø19 
51.006.029 
51. OØ6. ()B5 
51.002.011 
54" (~)(~)1. 0:::::9 
51.0<::>1.601 
~)5. 001. <::>2:::; 
52.007.601 
~j 1 • 003. O~55 
51.002.041 
51.015.025 
51.006.001 
~S1" 015. 027 
51.003.907 
:51" 005. 017 

; 51 • 007. f:.) 11 
s i , O()1. 043 
51.002.013 
52.008.069 
52.003.027 
~51. 007.043 
56.<)02.067 
51.002. ()05 
52.008,,017 
52.01.4.011 
sz , OO{3. o 11 
51.006.051 
51.006.037 

" 56.002.011 
~:):::::. 004. 603 
51.003.909 
5LJ·. 0<::>4. 901 
52. O liL 019 
52.007.027 
51.002.001 
~)2. 008. 617 
51.00b.039 
~):2. 002.007 
52. OO~5. 605 
52.002.077 
51.003.0:::;;9 

51.012.017 
51.006.055 
sz , 002. 019 
~56. 002. 017 
54.008.045 
~:; 1. • 01. 2. 045 
51.018.015 
51.006.045 
51.007.027 
51. OUt,. 057 
::'A. 00 l • 009 
~:;4. 008. (> 13 
51.007.047 
sz. O l "l. 045 

1571 38 ~50 
1570 32 43 
1551 36 37 

. 1550 36 36 
15lJ·7 38 33 
1546 37 37 
1545 30 39 
1544 it<::> 32 
1538 40 29 
153::::' 28 42 
1532 3~::' 36 
1531 40 29 
1531 31 38 
1529 30 42 
1528 29 42 
1526 3:1. 43 
1524 37 37 
1523 37 30 
1~523 23 55 
1522 36 29 
1521 33 40 
1520 30 46 
1517 36 ~54 
1516 31 40 
1513 3(;) 47 
151:3 28 44 
1511 26 44 
1~510 32 35 
1510 30 41 
1508 30 4·1 
1507 34 39 
1506 3"1 
1504 37 
1504 29 37 
1502 4::::: 39 
1499 32 41 
1499 30 "10 
1497 32 39 
1497 28 46 
1·<+96 
1495 31 41 
1494· 31 40 
:I. '+94 29 '+2 
1493 33 ~::.7 
148E.l 29 41 
1488 28 45 
1487 32 40 
1486 
1484 
1484 
1483 
1483 
1.482 
1479 
1477 

32 
3(i 41 
28 38 
28 43 
25 43 
22 48 
3() 42 
26 45 

1476 34 
1476 27 45 
147~5 T7 :28 
1475 31 "li 
1474 32 39 



~pillernavn.~ _ 

77 ~:::Llrt f-mder!sen 
78 K. E.'Jensen 
79 Per Rosendahl 
80 Jess Olsen 
81 Fritz Kielgast 
82 Børge Ludvig 
83 Ol e Ni E·I sen 
84 Henrik Møller 
85 Kjeld Uglebjerg 
86 Per- Adol fsen 
87 Carsten Overbech 
88 Henning Westergård 
89 Henr i k Kj rl:!r 
90 Søren Vi >: ø 
91 Christian Karmisholt 
92 Michael Wittrup 
93 Cl aus 1'1adsen 
94 Jan Jacobsen 
95 Jørgen Erik Jensen 
96 Jan Holmgren 
97 Torben Kristensen 
98 Poul Erik Madsen 
99 Steen Christensen 

100 Finn Nielsen :~ 
101 Preben Thomsen 
lØ2 Orla Larsen 
103 Johs.Jørgensen 
104 Kim Johansen 
105 Bjarne Jensen 
106 Johnny Bay 
107 Per Knudsen 
108 Tonny Damhelt 
109 Preben Nielsen 
110 Preben Andersen 
111 Leo H. LaF-sen 
112 Palle Rasmussen 
113 Poul Erik Dohn 
114 Oluf Henriksen 
115 Børge Henriksen 
116 Ni el s J-!0nCJrf? 
117 Per Rasmussen 
118 Freddy Lund 
119 Jørn Carstensen 
120 Rene Gertsen 
121 Carsten Rasmussen 
122 Sven Troelsen 
123 Jørgen Pedersen 
124 Allan Nielsen 
125 Jens Vildfang 
126 Arne Brændgård 
127 Kaj {~ndersen 
128 steen Malchow-Møller 
129 Hugo Jens~m 
130 'DIE' Vinding 
131 'Kaj J ørgen~;en 
132 Tom t1adsen 
133 Jørn Olsen 
134 Gert Nielsen 
135 John Andersen 
136 Vilhelm Colding 

1"lBC 
Stj er-r1t~n 67 
Amic:i 
~::;amscH1 
Ba.tes 
Stj E~r-nen 67 
Viking 
Stenhuset 
I<BC 7!3 
Vikinq 
Trekanten 
Twenty Five 
Bat.es 
ENodus/Fair P. 
Cimbrer 
Ci mbr€~r- 
LBC 
ST 
Cimbrer 
St. en h LI S€?t 
Stenhuset 
Stenhusf:?t 
KBC 78 
Amic:i 
Bat€?~5 
StjernEm 67 
ST 
Strike 
1'1BC 
E}( odus/F'ai r- P. 
Stjer-nen 67 
JUIll--Jum 76 

51.004.041 
53.004.0()1 
sz. 014. 013 
52.007.009 
5 {'n 018. 001 
~5:::::. 004. 02::::: 
52.006.021 
s i , 006. 629 
56.001.071 
~)2. o (:) t j ø ()23 
56.002. <S21 
~54. oo i , 021 
51.018.601 

~31 . 002. 031 
~s 1. • 0(-)2. 067 
51.017 .. 015 
54.00 •. '1-.041 
51.002.015 
51 . 006. Of31 
51.Ø06.609 
~51. 0(::)6.013 
56.001.623 
52.014.031 
~51. 018. Ø17 
53.004.011 
5.<:1. oø-i. 001 
51.007.601 
51. OO't. 005 
52.002.079 
5:::::. 004. 047 
54·.008.601 

Bates "51.018.007 
ENodus/Fair P. 52.002.011 
Bates 
Five O"clock 
Ci mb r ær' 
ENodus/Fair P 
~3c.\mson 
Amici 
Centrum 
LBC 
ABV 
Puds 
E3Bw~< 
Apollon 
Chock 
Stj errH:m 67 
Trekanten 
Samson 
EHodus/Fair P. 
Kammer' i..=t t er n f? 
BC:it€~s 
Trekant.en 
IvlBC 
LBC 
Five O'c:loc:k 
Samson 
S arn ~;; Cl n 
ChDc:k 

51.018.019 
51.003.069 
~51 • 002. 059 

~52. 0<::>7. 003 
52.014.007 
52.<::>01.027 
51.017.027 
~) 1 . Øl:2 • 027 
~52. 001:'3. 607 
~5~."j. 004. 637 
55.Ø01.013 
~51. 001. OTl 
53.004.021 
~56. 002. 071 
52.007.051 
~52.002.0:::;:1 
52.003.009 
~51. 018. 013 
~36. 002. 029 
51.004 .. 025 
51 . (> 1 7 .. 04·5 
51 " O(i~5. 00~5 
52.007.037 
52. ()()7 ti ()41 
51.001.051 

1474 29 40 
1471 :::;:3 33 
1471 27 45 

·1469 :2:A :54 
1469 29 40 
1469 27 1+4 
1468 34 :54 
1468 33 31 
1467 35 :51 
1467 32 39 
1"1-65 33 ~55 
14':,5 30 39 
1465 28 39 
1463 39 27 
1463 28 ~~:8 
1461 31 39 
1461 21:'3 39 
1461 25 43 
1460 28 43 
1460 28 43 
1'1-60 27 43 
1459 31 32 
1458 27 43 
1457 26 40 
1449 29 39 
1448 33 42 
1447 28 ~::'6 
1446 32 3:5 
1444 32 35 
1444 29 :3:8 
1438 26 40 
1436 25 41 
1434 32 35 
1434 30 3'1- 
lA+~5() 31 :)~5 
1429 29 39 
1429 21 49 
1425 26 43 
1423 31 :::'4 
1422 :':::2 :3A 
:l422 ::;2 3C> 
l LI·:~: 1 28 :56 
1417 27 40 
1415 30 32 
1413 3't 26 
141:::' 33 :5() 
1413 32 :::'1 
1410 30 35 
1409 28 :56 
1·l07 36 
1407 28 
14<::J6 30 

24 
34 
:54 
~::'8 
44, 

1406 
1405 24 
1405 24 32 
1403 29 ::::A 
1402 27 :59 
1400 28 36 
1399 32 34 
1399 25 31 
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137 John Gul db<.ek 
138 Jan Nielsen 
139 Karner Nielsen 
140 Kent Sandberg 
141 Leif Sørensen 
142 Cl al.lS Dl esen 
143 Leo ~<litte 
144 Jan L.Krogshave 
145 Jan Søhuus 
146 Lars Korsgaard 
147 Ib Centio Jønsson 
148 Johnny Andreasen 
149 Jahn Christiansen 
150 J an Pet et- sen 
151 Cl aus Roecl 
152 Eval d Mads€:?rr 
153 Jan Rasmussen 
154 Henning Pedersen 
155 Gert Olsen 
156 Jan F.Sørensen 
157 Jørn Pedersen 
158 Knud Steenberg 
159 Ernst t1ø 11 E~r 
160 Bjarne Thomsen 
161 Thorben Klitten 
162 E.Samuelsen 

.163 Frode Christensen 
164 Ove Rasmussen 
165 Leo Gammelgaard 
166 Jens R.Jensen 
167 Ole Jørgensen 
168 Hans Bro 
169 Poul E.N.Jensen 
170 Aage Jensen 
171 Bjarne Knudsen 
172 Poul Erik Jensen 
173 Benny Lar!5en 
174 Knud Jørgen Larsen 
175 Per M.Mortensen 
176 Erik 'h omsen 
177 Ol e Gotb"al d 
178 John Nørgaard Jensen 
179 Henrik Vernegreen 
180 Gert Frederiksen 
181 Erik Korsgaard 
182 Anders Jensen 
183 Finn T.Poulsen 
184 Per West Hansen 
185 Kim Nielsen 
186 Carsten Thomsen 
187 Kaj Jensen 
188 Gorm Kristensen 
189 Torben Kristensen 
19Ø Herluf Lisbjerg 
191 Mogens J.K.Pedersen 
192 Palle Thomsen 
193 Teddy Nielsen 
194 Benny Pedersen 
195 Jan K. Sørensen 
196 Kim Rene Pedersen 

; 
Five O'c:lock 
Five D'c:lock 
Stenhuset 
Fight 
E)·: odus/Fai r F'. 
ST 
Viking 
Five O'clock 
Cimbrer 
E;tj f~rnen 67 
Samson 
l<arnmerater"nE~ 
LBC 
Amici 
Tr-ekanterr 
BCI.tes 
Apollon 
Centrum 
!'-1BC 
Trekanten 
t18C 
ST 
Fi VE! O' cl oc k 
TI~ekanten 
SBw~::: 
Five O'clock 
Fi VE' D' cl oc k 
Apollon 
Samson 
Centrum 
SBl--'JK 
Stj €·?r-nen 67 
t;IBC 
Twørrt v Fi ve 
8T 
Apollon 
Tr ek ant en 
Check 
Split 
ST 
':\lTl:i. c i 
t1BC 
Pl.ld =; 
Kammer a t f.~r- n €'! 
Stj er-r1E~n 67 
Twenty Five 
Vi k i nq 
Five O'clock 
E)·:edus/Fai r 
Trekantf.:?f1 
Bates 
IvlBC 
Tr e kerrt æn 
TI~ekaf1tf?n 
Kammera.telr·ne 
!'-1BC 
I"IBC 
Sc:lm~5CJn 
Trekanten 
Samson 

51.003.903 
::j 1 • 0<::>3. 067 
51.006.003 
53.001.071 
52.002.067 
54.004.605 
52. 006. 04~5 
51 . 00::::. 065 
51.002.017 
53.004.607 
~52. 007. ø:::::9 
52.0Ø3.017 
51.017.(>19 
52.Ø14.025 
56.002. ::::Al 
51. 01E3. 0::::;7 
55.001.001 
52.(>01.011 
51.004.053 

p·56. 002.0::::;7 
51.004.009 
54. (l04. 009 
51.003.053 
56. O(l2. ~)25 
55.004·.051 
~)1. 003. 001 
51.003,,051 
55.Ø01.(>17 
5::. 007. 007 
52.001.019 
55.004.901 
5::::;. 004. 053 

.. ' 51.004.007 
~)4. 001. 063 
54.004.049 
55.001.007 
56.002.04·7 
51.001.Ø83 
51.005.603 
54.004.Ø19 
52.014.029 
51.004.017 
52.008.605 
52.003.(:)41 
5::::;. 004. (l45 
~).LL 001 • 057 
!52. 006. 007 
~.) 1 n O()~5. O~53 

F'. 52.002.097 
56. 002. 3~59 
51.018,,021 
~) 1 . OO't. 021 
56.0Ø2.609 
~)6. 002. 605 
52.003.059 
51.004.047 
51.004. (>'l3 
52.007.901 
56.002.021 
52. 007.04·3 

1398 31 ~)6 
:L 398 25 ~55 
1396 27 36 

·1396 23 43 
1~595 
1394 26 

4Ø 
::::6 
38 
50 
29 

1~592 
1390 18 
1389 
1388 

25 
28 ~58 

1388 27 42 
1388 26 ::::7 
1387 29 37 
1~~;82 25 34 
1381 27 ~)5 
138(> 21 42 
1378 31 31 
1377 22 41 
1373 27 42 
1~'::'71 :28 ~51 
1369 24 40 
1~562 21 
1361 30 
1356 28 ~58 
1352 25 34 
1::::52 24 37 
1349 23 44 
1~548 19 44 
1348 19 44 
1347 26 34 
1~A6 27 39 
1~546 27 30 
134·2 28 33 
1342 18 41 
133~3 28 ~S2 
1336 26 31 
1 _"""0::;­ '.':,._;I,_J 25 32 
1327 37 23 
1323 3(> 25 
1318 22 36 
1314 2b 29 
1313 26 ~)3 
1304 21 ~58 
1303 21 35 
1299 18 31 
1288 27 29 
:L 28E! 17 42 
1285 19 29 
1260 26 :~;O 
126() 22 ~3() 

1259 25 26 
1:257 20 
1256 29 
1237 23 31 
1219 15 

33 
20 

12(>3 20 -s- 7 -',_"I 
1195 14 37 
1160 19 27 
1135 20 2 Ll· 
1(l51 10 30 
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17 Anne Mette Christensen 
18 Gi t te Han s ean 
19 Lone Andersen 
20 Bodi l Jensf.:.-n 
:~1 Lone Grølstecl 
22 Grethe T.Madsen 
23 Li s Ra=;mL\SS(~~n 
24 Berit Jensen 
25 Heidi Madsen 
26 Ella Krog 
27 Henny Lal~sE~n 
28 Helle Albrecht 
29 Lise Emborg 
30 Kirsten Hansen 
31 Vibeke Bull 
32 Helle Jakobsen 
33 El i n F'ersscHl 
34 Lisbeth Nielsen 
35 Susanne Jensen 
36 Helle Andersen 
37 Liselotte Ankerdal 
38 Eileen Nielsen 
39 Liselotte Nørgaard 
40 Lene Sørensen 
41 Nina Brændgård 
42 Inge Hansf.:.-n 
43 1"1argi t Ban(_Jl:i0 
44 Birgit Ankerdal 
45 F~uth Ni el SE~n 
46 Grethe Mortensen 
47 Aase Jensen 
48 Elsebeth Dreier 
49 Jette Nielsen 
50 Connie Christensen 
51 Karin V.Rasmussen 
52 Conni e Li:\r-S€-?n 

53 Emmy Di:1.mhol t. 
54 Birthe Vinding 
55 Jytte~Lauridsen 
56 Lisbeth Telling 
57 Helle Uglebjerg 
58 Nancy Ni e l =ien 
59 Ruth Andreasen 
60 Lis Hansen 
61 Tove Hilmer- 
62 Tove Lyckhage 
63 Anny Dærnh o I t 
64 Elsebeth Petersen 
65 Lis Gottwald 
66 Helle Gammelgaard 
67 Bir-the Jf?nsen 
68 Jonna Gundersen 
6~ Vera Dahl Christensen 
70 Lissy Olsen 
71 Christa Møller 
72 Birgit. Henriksen 
73 i"1yrna Vi x e 
74 Ti na BE:'ckner 
75 J orm a t1ads€'?n 
76 Jannie Andreasen 

Chock 
Trekanten 
El': odus/F"i:1.i r P. 
Stl~ i kt~ 
Pud~5 
f3tenhuset 
I,')i Id ng 
E3tenhusE't. 
LBC 
1':::2Hnmer at€:.-r-ne 
StenhusE~t 
Puds 
Tre k an t E~n 
Chock 
E;tenhu!:ie:t. 
El': odus/F" a i r P. 
El'( odus/f':',zd J"' p" 
Stenhuset 
Str-i ke 
F'ucl ~5 
Trekanten 
Top 5 
TrE~kanten 
Stenhuset 
Sam!::.on 
Viking 
Fight 
Tre k arrt ert 
IViBC 
Stenhus€:.-t 
!VIBC 
Viking 
Samson 
Puds 
Top 5 
E;.( odu~:;/F,::<.i I~ P 
Jum-Jum 76 
Tr e k arrt eri 
Viking 

KBC 78 
St.rike 
I<ammer- ater-ne 
Chock 
PUd~5 
El·:odus/Fiai r P. 
.J um-\.l um 76 
I<c.~mmf?r i:O.tE~rne 
Amic:i 
Sam~50n 
Cimbrer 
St.enhuset 
Fight 
I'~IBC 
I<BC 78 
El': odus/F i:1.i r P. 
Ex oclus/Fai r- P. 
E;tlri h? 
LBC 
Kammer at.E~rnE:' 

:51.001.028 
~56. 002. 616 

.' 
51" O(l7. 008 
~52. OøEJ n 60C:l 
51" 0(-)6" 004· 
:52. ØOb" 0"-1-0 
!:_il.006.612 
51. 017. 60!3 
52.003.006 
51.006.01EJ 
~52. 008. 610 
56.002.038 
~S 1 • 001 • (> 1. E3 
!:i 1 " 006. O~2EJ 
~5:::~. 002. 016 
sz. 002. O 1 O 
~:i 1. • 006. ()60 

. 51 • 007. 602 
~52. 0(:)1:3. 608 
56.002.908 
~)~2. ()(-)5 " (·)21:.) 

56.002.614 
~31. 006. ~502 
~52. 007. 002 
~)2. 006 .. 006 
53.001.008 
~)6. O()2 • ø 14 
51.004.002 
~51. 006. 0:::::4 
~31 • <)04. 014 

.- 52.006.012 
52. (:l07 • 050 
52. OOE3. 902 
52. ()()~S ,. ()2() 
;:52. 002" 004 
54.008,,010 
~56. 002. 018 
52. 006. 004· 
52.007.606 
56.001.026 
51.007.012 
~52. 003. 028 
51.001.054 
~)2. 008.020 
52.002.074- 
~54" OOEL 904 
~5:~~. {)()~Tc II (>()2 
~52. 014 .. 010 
~;:2. 007. 004- 
51.002. ()10 
51.006.022 
~5:::::. 001. • 022 
51.004.006 
~56. 001 .. 028 
sz. 002" 046 
~52. ()02" 024 
;51.007" 902 
~51" 017" 008 

1472 29 39 
1468 31 35 

·1462 26 43 
1462 24 44 
14!:_i7 
H·57 
14~56 

42 
4·:3 
34- 

1454 2E3 45 
1453 36 33 
1448 28 4·3 
1448 28 40 
1.441 30 34 
14·11 27 41 
1440 26 43 
14:::::2 25 41 
1428 30 ~58 
1il20 29 ~::'8 
1415 29 34 
1413 29 ~5::::: 
1410 24 43 
1409 23 49 
1402 30 36 
1402 26 35 
1396 27 ~59 
1392 17 39 
1391 25 31:3 
1388 27 ~57 
1388 26 39 
1385 17 49 
1384 27 38 
1380 24 40 
1377 26 ~::'6 
1373 25 3El 
1:;73 25 37 
1370 31 33 
1370 22 41 
1363 18 46 
1360 26 . .:;0 •• ::- 

1360 
1358 
1354· 
1350 

39 
22 
24 
25 

45 
39 
36 
44 
~58 

1349 
1340 

20 

1338 19 40 
1332 24 38 
1332 22 4':) 
1 ~'::'27 31 ~::.7 
13~25 19 4~5 
1:::::15 17 41 
1312 23 38 
1310 16 46 
1305 20 4(::> 
129EJ 18 41 
1297 28 25 
1 :297 ~~7 33 
1297 21 41 
1296 22 34 
1 :293 14 48 
1284 20 40 



I:) '"";1t n. 'E,? ."--. 

§Qj l lernavn _________________ ._J.s.l.!::.~~~_. ____________ l.:j_s;_~~.n..~5 nr. rE~S • X / 

77 Pia Chr i ~5·{:€~nsen .; !3c\m~50n ~5:~ tf (H) 7 " l:> 1:2 1.2t33 I"Ji!" ~52 ..:.,.._, 

78 Tove N •• Jensen MBC 51 . 004.004 1280 17 ~';.8 
79 Litta Andersen Sam~5CJn 52.007.046 .1:276 21. 32 
80 Tove Rasmussen SC:Hn~;;on ::d:007.028 1276 19 20 
81 El ~5a I<r i st€~nsf:?n Ceni:r-um 52. oo 1. • 004- 1264 17 41 
82 Ki:3.r]. a H. Eri I·::!:,en St.enhuset 51- 006.044 1261 16 45 
8::::; Grethe Lind TI'··ekantf?n 56. (-)(:)2. 008 1258 20 34 
8'l Ingrid Knudsen Centrum 52.001 .014 1253 17 ~::'9 
85 Iben Havn EI~i ksen St.enhusE~t. ~) 1 • (H)6 n 616 1247 18 36 
86 Inge-Lise t··lø l l E~r Puds ~:;2. 0013. OØ8 1245 21 28 
87 Lis Simonsen El": CJc:lu ~5/ Fai I~ P. 1:::- .-, 002.058 1243 IIt::- 29 d"::'. L,_J 

88 Chrest.a Poul SE~n 11BC 51. oø-i. 016 1 '>""'.-:'" 15 38 ..• ::. . ..:I._:. 

89 Inger Kjellerup Stenhuset. ~) 1 .006.056 1217 17 29 
90 Susanne Pedersen Sc:-\mson 52.007.040 1183 2(:) 30 
91 Bente Anc:lel~sen El": odus/F ai r- P. ~)2. i)(>2 n 076 l 182 9 41 
92 Annemarie F'eclel~=;en Chock ~51 .001. 04(:> 1 1·~C" 8 ~::'8 .:.;.J 
9-:'" Benthe JørgE·nsen IvlBC ~)1. 004. 010 1 1 17 16 28 ._, 
94· Lone Dollerup Gr€~vy c' sz. 007. 044 1065 19 :"20 ,_Jamson 

I 
95 Ingrid Henriksen Samson r:- .-, 007.026 1029 16 21 ,,~J"::' II 

96 Else Lar-sen Stenhuset. ~31 • 006 n OO::~ 986 8 26 
97 Inger Skov Puds; 52.008.026 E366 o::- 18 J 

98 Inga t1øll er Ex odus/Fcd. r- P. 52.002.086 828 5 20 
99 Lisbet Ochwat (udg.'3 ser- • ) Si:erlhuset ~51 .006.062 446 l, 13 



:::S~p::...::i,-,I~],.:::.e:.!..r_!.n.!.:a::.:...!.v..!..n!.__ ..!.::K]' up=-- __!..-==._;~_~_,,!_ 

20 Stephan Ryvcld 
Christian Lund 

f~mi c i 
Amiei 

res. X I 

1531 
1667 3198 74 74 

1588 
1595 3183 ~C' 76 I..J 

1538 
1639 3177 79 63 

1511 
1640 3151 64 86 

1507 
1617 3124 71 80 

1640 
1484- 3124 69 82 

1591 
1526 3117 64 86 

1520 
1595 3115 65 87 

1667 
1434- 31(-)1 75 67 

1615 
1479 3094 68 80 

1461 
1612 ~:;O73 67 79 

1600 
1467 3067 70 77 

1524 
1528 3<::>52 66 79 

1550 
1497 304-7 64 82 

1523 
1502 ~5()25 8Ø 69 

1508 
1510 ~:;018 62 76 

14-96 
1517 3013 71 69 

1611 
1399 3010 63 73 

1494 
1516 3010 60 82 

1499 
1510 3009 60 81 

1 Lars Jensen 
Lars Over vad Nielsen 

Five O'cloek 
Five O'eloc:k 

2 Steen Tørner 
Johnny Christiansen 

Stenhuset 
Stenhuset 

3 Torben Hansen 
Kim Nielsen 

Twenty Five 
Twenty Five 

4 Peter Christensen 
1{21.j - O l ~;en 

Cimbrer 
Ci mbrer- 

5 Kim Thorsen 
Lars Møller Jensen 

StenhU!5et 
Stenhl.lset 

6 Jens Lyekhaqe 
Kj el d Hj €-?ds 

E:}:odus/Fcdr P. 
E::-:odus/Fair P. 

7 Hans Jørgen Rise 
Poul Erik Larsen 

StenhLlset 
Stenhuset 

8 Leif Elgaard 
Henning Ochwat 

Cimbrer 
Ci mbr-er 

9 Tom Hedegaard 
Preben Andersen 

Puds 
E>:odl.ls/Fair P. 

1 O Jørgen Tell 
Knud Erik Christensen 

Stenhuset 
Stenhu~;et 

11 Michael Wittrup 
Jørn Christoffersen 

Cimbrer 
Cimbrer 

12 Benny Nielsen 
Per- Adol f sen 

Vikir)g 
Viking 

13 Kim Mareussen 
Søren Christensen 

Jun-Air 
Jun-Air 

14 Henrik Bkøt Pedersen 
Jørn Skøt 

Cimbrer 
Cimbrer 

15 Lars Nielsen 
Henrik Kristensen 

Five O'eloc:k 
Five O'cloc:k 

16 Mogens Dam 
Bent Grølsted 

Puds 
Pud ~~ 

17 Torben Olsen 
Børen Jørgensen 

Puds 
Puds 

18 Hermann Larsen 
Vilhelm Colding 

Chcck 
Chock 

19 Carsten Rasmussen 
John H.Petersen 

I<ammerate)rne 
l<ammer-21.terne 



?p i l) er n a vrJ I'~J_ub , _ 

21 Christian l<aF'mi shol t Cimbrer 
Henning Hans€~n Ci mbrer- 

22 Kim Jensen Stenhuset 
Jan Holmgren E3tenhuset 

"?""';:' Therkild Ni el s~en TrekantEm "':"'-' 
John Ernb orq Trekanten 

24 Torben Kr i stensen StenhU!5et 
Per- Laue~5gaard Ct1oe:k 

25 Henr-ik Møller Stenhuset 
Per Andersen Strike 

26 Egon Henriksen Cimbrer 
Jørgen Erik J ens€~n Ci mbr€~r- 

,..,~ Kent Sandberg Fight ..:..1 

Frank Vinter Stj f:?rnen 67 

28 Poul Mandrup F i VE? O'e:loe:k 
John Guldbæk Five (J:O C l el e: k 

29 Jess Olsen Sam~50n 
Elon Stau!5hol m Samson 

30 Kim J Ohan~5€~n Str- i ke 
Pr æb æn t'1øl b æk Stri h? 

31 Søren Vi x ø E:,:odu~5/Fai r- P. 
Kurt S.Jensen E:,: odus/F ai r P. 

32 Benny Peders€?n Apollon 
Per Rasmussen Centrum 

33 Poul Erik Madsen Stenhuset 
Gunnar Jensen StenhU!:;et 

34 Finn N. Lars€-?n Strike 
Reno Jensen Stl~ikf? 

35 Kent Prilvang ST 
Jan Jacobsen ST 

36 Preben B. Ni el ~5en Bates 
Henrik KjæF' Batf:?!5 

37 Per Knudsen Stjernen 67 
~:::i:\rsten Nielsen !:;tj ernen 6"7 

38 K.E.Jensen E;tj er-nen 67 
Børge Ludvig Stjernen 67 

39 Jørgen Ped€~rsen Chock 
Leif Chri !5ti anse,m Chock 

40 Finn Nielsen Amid, 
~::aj Telling F-imici 

1463 
1544 3007 61:3 70 

1!:A6 
1460 ~::'OO6 65 80 

1.1-1-84 
1513 2997 56 82 

1460 
15::::;3 2993 55 85 

1468 
10="'"' 2990 69 60 J..::."::' 

1529 
146() 2989 58 85 

1::::86 
1586 :2982 61 76 

1570 
1398 2968 63 79 

1469 
1497 2966 66 73 

1446 
1513 2959 62 80 

1463 
1494 2957 70 67 

1<=<"" J,_o..:.. 

1422 2954 65 66 

1459 
1495 2954 62 73 

1475 
1477 2952 57 86 

1488 
1461 2949 53 88 

1482 
1465 2947 50 87 

1438 
1 ::;04 2942 55 77 

1471 
1469 2940 6(;> 77 

1413 
1521 '"'9~A 65 71 L -, ::' 

1457 
1474, 2931 58 79 



Spillernavn 

41 Kjeld Uglebjerg 
Steen Christensen 

42 Tonny Damholt 
Henrik Hvidtfeldt 

43 Jørn Carstensen 
Aa\:;}e Jensen 

44 Villy Aggerholm 
Karner Nielsen 

45 Ol e J ør-gensen 
Lars J ør-gen~;en 

46 F'er Rosendahl 
Ni el s Hon or e 

47 John Christiansen 
Cl ,:\us t·1adsE~n 

48 Bør-ge Han aon 
Per t·1. t·1or t en sen 

49 Leif Sørensen 
Johnny Bi:\Y 

50 Henning S.Jensen 
Frode Christensen 

51 Orla Larsen 
Lars l<or!5gaard 

52 Kaj Andersen 
Ol Ltf Henri ksen 

53 Børge Henriksen 
Arne Brændgård 

54 Freddy Lund 
Tom t1adsen 

55 Carsten Overbech 
Bjarne Thomsen 

56 Palle Rasmussen 
J an L. Krog~5have 

57 J an SøhuLt!5 
Poul Erik Dohn 

58 Ulrik Jørgensen 
Er- i k Tb orne en 

59 Aage JenSf?n 
Henning Westergård 

60 John Andersen 
Gert Ni el sen 

1< l u~L _c_e s_!._ X I 

I<BC 7E3 
I<BC 78 

1467 
1458 2(;>25 62 74 

~Jum-JLtm 76 
Jum-.Jum 76 

1436 
1483 2919 84 

ABV 
ABV 

1417 
1487 2904 59 80 

Stenhuset 
Stenhuset 

1506 
1396 2(;>02 61 71 

SBwK 
~3BII\IK 

1346 
1551 2897 63 76 

(Hnic:i 
rCHni c i 

1471 
1422 2893 59 79 

LBC 
L_BC 

1387 
1461 2848 57 76 

t~p l i t 
Split 

1523 
1323 2846 53 80 

Ex odus/F ai r P. 
ENodW5/Fair P. 

1395 
14.LJ.4 2839 54 78 

Five O'clock 
Five (J:'clock 

1488 
1349 2837 52 85 

Stj er-nen 67 
Stj ernf?n cl7 

1448 
1388 2836 61 80 

E:-( odus/F a i r- P. 
E>: odu!s/F ai r P. 

1407 
1425 2832 54 77 

Sam~50n 
!:)am~~on 

1423 
1407 2830 67 58 

LBC 
LBC 

1421 
1403 2824 57 70 

TI~ekantE~n 
Trekanten 

14-65 
1356 2821 61 73 

F-i ve (J:' c I cc k 
Five ()'c:lock 

1429 
1:390 2819 47 1:39 

Cimbrer­ 
Cimbrer 

1389 
1429 :2818 4-6 7B 

ST 1499 
1311:3 21:317 54 77 sr 

Tv-u-mty Fi ve 
Twørrt y Fi VE~ 

1342 
1 '1-6=; 2E307 48 8l) 

Samson 
S<::\t1lSClfi 

1399 
1400 :2799 60 70 



?P iII er n ,"::\vn 

61 Jan Hasmussen 
Sven Troel ~5E-?n 

62 Hugo Jensen 
Eval d i"1adsen 

63 Thorben Klitten 
Carsten Rasmussen 

64 Anders ~'Jensen 
Kurt Jensen 

65 Leif Sandberg 
Torben Kristensen 

66 Finn T.Poulsen 
Ole Niels5en 

67 Claus Olesen 
Knud Steenber-g 

68 Gunner Kristensen 
Kim Nielsen 

69 E.Samuelsen 
Jan Nielsen 

70 Ib CentiD Jønsson 
Leo Gammelgaard 

71 Jens R.Jensen 
Henning Pedersen 

72 Rene Gertsen 
Henrik Vernegreen 

73 Benny Larsen 
Jan F. Sør-ensen 

74 Johnny Andreasen 
Ger-t Frederi ksen 

75 Jørn Olsen 
Per West Hansen 

76 Poul Erik Jensen 
Ove Rasmussen 

77 Herluf Lisbjerg 
J€~ns Vildfang 

78 Claus Roed 
Carsten Thomsen 

79 Steen Malchow-Møller 
Mogens J.K.Pedersen 

80 Ole Vinding 
Jan K. Sørensen 

81 Kim Rene Pedersen 
Benny Pedel"'sen 

I<J_!:.:!.Q _ 

f-lpollon 
Apollon 

Bates 
Bates 

8BwK 
SBwK 

Twenty Five 
Twenty Five 

Trekanten 
Trekanten 

Viking 
Viking 

8T 
ST 

E}: ot1us/F ai r P. 
EHodus/Fair P. 

Five O'clock 
Five O'clock 

Si:\mson 
Samson 

Centrum 
Centrum 

Puds 
F'UdS5 

Tr'E~kanten 
Trekanten 

I<ammerater'ne 
Kammeraterne 

Five (J'clock 
Five O'c:lc)ck 

f-lpollon 
f".:lpoll cm 

Trekanten 
Tr-f::~kanten 

TI"'ekanten 
Tr-ekant€-?n 

I<ammeraterne 
I-:::ammeraterne 

Trekanten 
Trekant.en 

Samson 
Samson 

r æ rs , X / 

1378 
1413 2791 64 61 

1406 
138Ø 2786 46 8Ø 

1352 
1413 2765 59 60 

1288 
1476 2764 54 74 

1504 
1256 2760 66 50 

1288 
1468 2756 51 76 

1394 
1362 2756 47 69 

1493 
126(:) 2753 59 67 

1352 
1398 2750 49 72 

1::::;88 
1348 :2736 46 86 

1347 
1377 2724 48 75 

1415 
1304 2719 51 70 

1335 
1371 2706 53 63 

1388 
1:<:0:<: 2691 47 72 

1402 
1285 2687 46 68 

1 . .::...::.6 
1~548 2684 45 75 

1237 
1409 2646 51 67 

1381 
1260 2641 49 65 

1406 
1219 :262~5 45 69 

1405 
1135 2540 44 68 

1051 
116<::> 2211 29 57 



D -SI. in E:!' y- P .c::'IL y- 

§Qi_ll er-navn 1<1!:-19 ___ r-es. X / 

1 t"lar-i an Olsen St.enhu!set 1561 
Hanne or-edsen Stenhuset. 15ØØ ~5061 65 79 

2 Jette Hansen !:;t.enhuset 1567 
t"li e Kr-ogshave St.enhuset. 1478 ~:;'Ø45 63 77 

-::- t'1ar-gi t. Nielsen Chock 1524 '-' 
Anne t'1et te Chr-i st€~nsen ChCJck 1472 :2996 68 69 

4 Tr-ine Simonsen Apoll cm 1498 
Jette Hansson {),po]. l cm 1485 2983 5B 9(:) 

5 Lilly SchaTt.au r-Hni.ci 1477 
Anette Ro~;€mdahl (~mic:i. 15t)!) 2977 63 80 

6 Kar-in Mathiasen Fight 1581 
t-1ar-gi t Bangsø Fight 1388 2969 62 75 

- 

7 Conni Bur-kal Tr-ekanten 1505 
Lise Embor-g Tr-ekanten 1441 294·6 63 74 

8 I<etty Jeppesen Stenhuset 1472 
Gr-ethe T. t"ladsen Stenhuset 1457 2929 55 82 

9 Bir-gitte Juel Puds 1487 
Helle Albr-ec:ht Puds 1441 2928 64 67 

10 Lis Gott\o'Jal d Ami.ci. 1::::;25 
Aase Lund (~mi. c i 156::::; 28B8 57 79 

1 1 Elin Per-sson E>(odus/F,:d r' P. 1420 
Lone Ander-sen EN odus/F a i r- P. 1462 2882 55 81 

12 Vibeke Bull St.enhuset. 1432 
Henny Lar s en Stenhus(O't 1448 2880 53 81 

~ 
13 Helle B.Chr-istensen E.;tenhuset 1566 

Jonna Gunder-sen Stenhuset 1310 2876 47 91 

14 Gi.tte Hansen Trækarrt.æn 1468 
Liselotte Nør-gaar-d Tr-ekanten 1402 2870 57 7Ø 

15 Gr-ethe Mor-tensen St.enhLlset 1384 
Ber-it Jensen StenhLIS(O't 1454 2838 55 83 

16 Helle Ander-sen Puds 1410 
Helle Jakobsen ENodus/Fair- P. 1428 2838 54 81 

17 Connie Chr-istensen Puds 1373 
Lone Gr-ølsted Puds 1457 :Z8:3:() 57 79 

18 Jytte Laur-idsen Vi ki ng 1360 
Lis Rasmussen Viking 1456 2816 4·8 73 

19 Nancy Nielsen St.r-ike 1350 
Bodil J en~5€~n Str-ike 1462 :2812 49 80 

20 Bir-git Anker-dal Tr-ekant.en 1::::;88 
Liselotte An ~::er-daJ. Tr-ekanten 1409 2797 49 t38 

21 Elsebeth Peter-sen KClmmer-ater-ne 1:::::27 
Ella Kr-CJg Kammer-ater-ne 1448 2775 59 80 



D.a.d"nE::!''''- J:Jo -e =:::'L I~ 

§_Qj. 11 er-navn lil._q_Q ___ r-es. X / 

22 Eileen Nielsen Top t=' 1402 ...J 

Kar-in V. F'::asmus!:ien Top o::;- 1370 2772 61 69 ...J 

23 Elsebeth Dr e i er- Vi Id. ng 1377 
Inge Hansen Viking 1391 2768 51 74 

24 Heidi i"1adsen LBC 1453 
Jonna Madsen LBC 1293 2746 50 81 

25 Tina Beckner- Str-ike 1296 
SLtSanne Jensen St.r-ike 1413 2709 51 67 

26 Litta Ander-sen Samson 1""~' .::../b 

Nina Br-ænd9år-d E';amson 1392 2668 38 71 

27 Ruth Nielsen 1'1BC 1385 
Tove N.Jensen t'1BC 1280 2665 34 87 

~ 
28 Jette Ni €~l sen ("' 137::::; ~.,amson 

Pia Chr-istensen Samson 1283 2656 48 70 

29 Helle Ug l ebj €~I~g KBC 78 1354· 
Chr-ist.a t1ø 11 er- I<BC 78 1297 2651 52 64 

3(::) Jannie Andr-easen Kammer-ater-ne 1284· 
Ruth Andr-easen I<ammer- a t. E~r-n e 1349 2633 41) 84 

31 i"1yr-na Vi x ø E:·( odus/F ai r- F. 1297 
Tove Lyckhage E:·(odu~:;/Fai r- Fn 1332 2629 45 79 

32 Gr-ethe Lind Tr e k an t en 1:258 
Bir-the Vinding Tr-ekanten 1360 2618 L'J.6 67 

33 Tove Hilmer- Puds 1338 
Inge-Lise t1øller- Puc.1s 1245 2583 40 68 

3Ll Elsa Kr-ist.ens€",n Centr-um 1264 
Ingr-id Knudsen Centr-um 1253 2517 34 80 

35 r<ar-l a H. Er-iksen Stenhuset 1261 
Iben Havn Er-iksen Bt. E.~n h u !:iet. 1247 25(:)8 34 B! 

36 Lis Hansen Chock 1340 I 

~ Annemar-ie Peder-sen Chock 1135 2475 33 76 

37 Lis Simonsen E}( odus/Fai r- P. 1243 
Bærrt æ (-m d er- men E:·( odus/Fai r- Pn 1182 2425 34 70 

38 Tove RasmLlss€~n Samson 1276 
Lone Doller-up Gr-evy t;arnson 1065 2341 38 40 

39 SLlsanne Peder-sen Samson 1183 
I riqr i d Henr-iksen Samson 1029 2212 36 51 

40 Inger- t:::j elI er-up Stenhuset 1217 
Else Lar-sen St.enhu!set 986 22()3 25 55 

41 Li sbe·th Ni €~lsen Stenhuset 1415 
Lisbet Och ~'J{:!\t (udg. "< ser-. ) St.en h u ,,,; et 446 1861 35 47 '-' 




